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FM 

FM 

FM 

FM 

CABLE 

FM 

0336-154510907

0336-154416705

0336-154526745

0336-154586341

3416905455

3416066783

Marcelo Maciel

Eduardo Filipelli

Diego Belloni

Norberto Risso

Marcelo Negri

Carlos Emiliano Soldi

FM 93.7 TENDENCIA URBANA

FM 91.9 MILENIUM 

FM 94.5 RADIO FRECUENCIA SHOW

FM 101.7 ZONA

CABLEVISION VILLA CONSTITUCION

FM 90.9 RADIO PLAY ALCORTA

TIPO MEDIO DE COMUNICACIÓN TELÉFONO CONTACTO CORREO ELECTRÓNICOLOCALIDAD

mmaciel067@gmail.com

fm91.9milenium@hotmail.com

diegobelloni947@gmail.com

norberto_risso@hotmail.com.ar

lgaray@teco.com.ar

carlosesoldi@hotmail.com

DEPARTAMENTO   Constitución

10 DE SEPTIEMBRE

ELECCIONES GENERALES 2023


